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Lacticaseibacillus paracasei W14 (GCA_002027415.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei FAM19404 (GCA_003712625.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei BIOML-A3 (GCA_009679435.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei Lpc_yogurt_C1 (GCA_026967235.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei Lpc_yogurt_C3 (GCA_026967175.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei Lpc_yogurt_C5 (GCA_026967095.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei LB113R (GCA_019641395.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei BIOML-A1 (GCA_009679505.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei co_0103 (GCA_004167215.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei BIOML-A2 (GCA_009679495.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei A191 (GCA_039566645.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei ATCC 334 (GCA_000014525.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei HZ-1 (GCA_002120125.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei FAM18123 (GCA_003712325.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei SRX10 (GCA_035021805.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei FAM18172 (GCA_003712585.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei XM-38 (GCA_047946965.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei KMB_622 (GCA_003346025.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei Z34 (GCA_039566755.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei EG9 (GCA_003177075.1)

 Dendrogram of cgMLST analysis (based on 773 loci)


